

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1567/2009

SATYAPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP
WITH SLP(C) NO. 10328 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 10330-10333 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 10950 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12286 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16135 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16136 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16137 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16138 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24613 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24658 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25486 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 09/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta

Item No.112

-2-

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

